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P E S College of Engineering, Mand ya - s11401, 
(An Autonomous Institution, Affiliated to VTU, Belagavi, Karnataka, India) 
(Aided by the Government of Karnataka, Accredited by NBA &NAAC) 

Ref: PESCE/A UTICOE/2025-26/17 Date: 04-12-2025 

SEMESTER END EXAMINATION (SEE) PROVISIONAL TIME TABLE OF 
BE PROGRAM (P18 I P21 Scheme) FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2025-26 (ODD SEMESTER) . . 

1/IISem l/1/IVSem V/IVSem VII /Viii Sem 

2:00 PM to 9:30AMto 2:00PMto 9:30AMto ~ 9:30AMto 

5:00PM 12:30PM 5:00PM 12:30PM 12:30PM 
' • 

P18MAIJ Pl8**51 
01-01-2026 n,ursday ---

P21MAI0J --- --- P21**501 

Friday 
. Pl8MA31 ·r--02-01-2026 --- --- ---

- ''- P2JMA301 
P18MA21 Pl8**61 

03-01-2026 Saturday ------ --- P21**601 -P21MA201 . ,, 
P18**71 P18MA41 

05-01-2026 Monday --- --- --- P21**701 P21MA401£ 
PJSPH/2122 Pl8**52 ---06-01-2026 Tuestfay --- --- P21**502 P21PHJ02/202 . ;' PJ8**32 PJ8**72 

07-01-2026 Wednesday --- . , 
,P21**702£ . -- - --- P21**302 ' 

Pl8CHJ2/22 P/8**62 
08-01-2026 Thursday 

P2JCHI02/202 --- --- P21**602£ 
" Pl8**42 ? P/8**73 

09-01-2026 Friday ·. --- t -- - --- 1'21**703£ ,l P21**402 .. 
PI8CVJ3/23 Pl8**53 ---10-01-2026 Saturday 

P2ICVJ03/203 --- --- P21**503£ . 
P/8**33 Pl8**74£ 

12-01-2026 Monday --- --- P2i**303 
--- P21**704 . 1,, . 

PJ8CSJ3/23 PJ8**63 ---13-01-2026 Tuesday 
P21CSI03/203 --- --- P21**603£ 

~., .~ . ·PJ8**43 . Pl8**O75£ 
14-01-2026 Wed11esday --- -,;; -,,;; ,':.. ' ' 

., --- :,:-' P2JRMI705 • . P21**403 
PISMEU/24 Pl8**54 

16-01-2026 Friday - - ---- --- P21**504 P21MEI04/204 . ' ·-~-· ... PJ8**34 
1 - - _ 1 ' . , •; P/8**81 t 17-01-2026 Saturday -- - - ---; 

• ,. < {. ' 1 P21**304 r • ,._~ 

P18EEl5/25 P/8**64£ 
19-01-2026 Monday --- --- P21**604 ---

P21EEI05/205 
' .':, .:I!.~8**14 

. . ; ,,. 
~ 

,. ··pzs**82£ 20-01-2026 Tuesday --- -- - > ---·fP21**404 •· ' .. . 
PIBECIS/25 P/8**55£ 

21-01-2026 Wednesday --- --- Pl/**O505£ ---
Pl/ECI0S/205 

·:.• ~ ,;,/f~~~~' it". ' , 'Pl8**35 Pl8*-l:O65£ 
. 

22-01-2026 Thursday --- ---<~i;::-~t- '$ 
, 

. P21"':*305 P21**O605£ --- ,a\ / C N ,,,_,? ,. ' i _'~i 

PJ8HU18 (ECD) P/8**59£ 
23-06-2026 Fri.day --- --- ---

P21 HSMCI 08. P2IHSMC608 
-~ . ;; / 

. . , , 
Pl8**45. :1;JI/1:!Jts~:A ·: .,, ' .. 

' 24-01-2026 Saturday --- ,, .. , ;, .::,:s--- ., t . , ~ '! ---'/ 
M-, .. . P21 *t405 "· 

~ 

PJ8HU28 (ECD) 
27-01-2026 Tuesday --- --- P2IUHV509 - --

P21HSMC208 
., 

•• .,.,_· -!,~/'% • ; P/8**36 
. ~-

, PJ.8HU69J. l691A,· 
28-01-2026 Wed'!esday --- > 'P21HSMC308 • 

, . ,,,_ ~ 

' ---~-• I, .. •~1;::,' , ,,-,,.>; ';j; -: • -P21 UHV609' -
~ P21AECI09B 

29-01-2026 Thursday --- --- --- ---P21AEC209B 
, 

' ; / 

PJ8**46 . 
,, . -, 

' , ,. 
✓ 

30-01-2026 Friday 
. ~ .. , -~ / 

, P21CIP307/407 P21KSK307 /40] ' --- ---. ' ,I P21KBK307 I 407 .., 
I ' 

31-01-2-026 Saturday 
P21AECJ09A Pl8HU49 (ARD/) 
P21AEC209A P21/ISMC408 --- --- ---

MCQ Courses like PJ8HU18 I Pl8HU28 / P2JKSK307 I P21CIP407 I PJ8HU510 I P18HU49 / P21HSMC108 / P21AEC109A I P2/AECJ09B I 
P21HSMC208 I P21AEC209A I P21HSMC308 I P21HSMC608 I P21HSMC408 I P21HSMC508 I P21 UH V609 .t:xami11atio11 duratiou will be 
of2Hours 
**Respective Department Codes like AU, EE etc,£ - Elective Courses. 
*Practical Ex.am Schedule: B.E. (I, 11, 111, JV, V, VJ, VJ/ and Vil/): 29'" - 3 Jst December, 2025 

Viewing of answer scripts: 06-02-2026 Announcement of Results: 09-02-2026 

t{? ,{__,, \ l. r-.~, • 
~ '-t \ \ '>'\r,..., 

Coinf~lltJM~W,mtjfib 
Controller of Examinations 

~t&-. CoUege of Enginee•i· ; 
(A .•. IJl«,t-,.tfmftftliJn.JMfJfNR.ead of the Departments 

Mand~ - ~71'401, KerNll--J,, . 
3. T & P officer 

~{5~a~ 
Dr. 'J: r,tA~-- S. 
Vice Princio'lf 

4. General NoL-1$·tt,B~a,:,d S.. Websit.e /;.Oor[iuwtor 
1 . ..:.: . .._. GO ~r~ '; o r, r •: n r; • ~ ~ •• 
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